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GR.

WIEK.

KOBIETY

Kat. 58 kg  

1 MALAK Hanna 79 Więcbork 0 56,2 31 z 34 z 36 z 42 z 45 z 48x 81 123,5

Kat. +75 kg  

1 TCHURZOWA Irena 71 Czechy 2 87,7 45 z 50 z 51 z 58 z 65x 65x 109 140,4

 

GR. WIEKOWA IX (75 - 79 lat)  

Kat. 69 kg  

1 BIŃKOWSKI Feliks 36 Gałkówek 9 68,1 42 z 45 z 47 z 50 z 55 z 57 z 104 317,6

Kat. 77 kg

1 LINKOWSKI Marian 34 Poznań 9 75,3 55 z 58 z 62 z 68 z 73 z 76 z 138 440,0

2 PRUS Wojciech 38 Pabianice 9 73,4 35 z 37x 37 z 40 z 45 z 47 z 84 233,0

3 WOSK Tadeusz 37 Chełm 9 76,7 30 z 35 z 37x 40 z 43 z 50x 78 215,0

Kat. 85 kg

1 BORKOWSKI Jan 35 Białogard 9 78,9 50 z 53 z 55x 70 z 77x 77 z 130 380,8

Kat. 94 kg

1 STASIAK Zbigniew 36 Pabianice 9 90,5 40 z 45 z 47 z 50 z 66 z 60x 113 295,1

GR. WIEKOWA VIII (70 - 74 lata)

Kat. 77 kg

1 KOWALEWSKI Piotr 42 Konstantynów 8 77,0 65 z 70x 70 z 85 z 90 z 92x 160 403,4

Kat. 85 kg

1 KOROLKO Edward 40 Toruń 8 77,9 48 z 50 z 52x 60 z 65x --- 110 287,2

GR. WIEKOWA VII (65 - 69 lat)

Kat. 62 kg

1 SZUMNIAK Edward 46 Swarzędz 7 61,5 50 z 54 z 57x 60 z 64 z 66x 118 295,1

2 TARKOWSKI Witold 44 Nidzica 7 60,7 40 z 44 z 47 z 50 z 55 z 60 z 107 291,6

Kat. 69 kg

1 BORKIEWICZ Andrzej 46 Tarce 7 69,0 55 z 60 z 62 z 60 z 65 z 68x 127 293,7

Kat. 77 kg

1 MAKOWSKI Zbigniew 47 Piła 7 75,9 71 z 73x 73x 91 z 94 z 96x 165 350,1

2 KUCIŃSKI Jerzy 44 Białogard 7 76,7 65 z 73 z 75 z 90 z 93x 93x 165 386,5

Kat. 85 kg

1 JAROSZ Tadeusz 47 Białogard 7 82,9 70 z 75 z --- 90 z 95x 95x 165 333,7

2 FELIKSIŃSKI Tadeusz 47 Pabianice 7 84,8 58 z 62x 62x 75 z 80 z 82 z 140 279,9

Kat. 94 kg

1 KOZŁOWSKI Stanisław 47 Żabin 7 85,3 75 z 80 z 83x 95 z 100 z 105 z 185 368,8

Kat. 105 kg

1 STANISŁAWSKI Marian 43 Pabianice 7 97,3 50 z 55 z 60 z 60 z 65 z 70x 125 271,7

Kat. +105 kg

1 EJSMONT Józef 47 Pabianice 7 109,3 75 z 80 z 85x 95 z --- --- 175 315,3

PKT.
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GR. WIEKOWA VI (60 - 64 lata)

Kat. 62 kg

1 KALIŃSKI Antoni 53 Kutno 6 61,9 50 z 56 z 60 z 70 z 75 z 80x 135 295,0

2 KORNIOWSKI Krzysztof 49 Białogard 6 61,1 46 z 48 z 50 z 62 z 66x 66 z 116 272,6

Kat. 69 kg

1 LAVROV Anatoliy 53 Brześć (BLR) 6 67,2 68 z 71 z 73 z 84 z 88x 88x 157 324,2

Kat. 77 kg

1 KOPER Zbigniew 53 Dąbrówka 6 70,5 65 z 68 z 70 z 85 z 90 z 91 z 161 322,4

2 ŚLIWIŃSKI Ryszard 50 Chełm 6 73,9 53 z 55 z 57 z 65 z 68 z 70 z 127 259,4

Kat. 85 kg

1 SZCZĘSNY Witold 51 Puławy 6 84,7 85x 85 z 90x 110 z 120x 122x 195 364,4

2 GORACZKO Stanisław 53 Łaziska 6 78,2 75 z 80x 80x 100 z 105x 105 z 180 339,1

Kat. 94 kg

1 ŻALEJKO Jerzy 51 Koszalin 6 89,0 90 z 95x 95x 120 z 125 z 130x 215 392,3

Kat. 105 kg

1 STEC Wiesław 52 Straszęcin 6 105,0 85 z 89 z 91x 110 z 114 z 116x 203 340,8

2 TUROMSHA Anatoli 52 Brześć (BLR) 6 95,4 60 z 63 z 70x 70 z 75 z 80 z 143 249,0

PK RYZNAR Franciszek 51 Ropczyce 6 97,9 90 z 95x 95 z 105 z 110 z 113 z 208 364,3

Kat. +105 kg

1 STOSIK Jerzy 51 Kwidzyn 6 133,2 85 z 90 z 95 z 105 z 110 z 115 z 210 336,1

GR. WIEKOWA V (55 - 59 lat)

Kat. 77 kg

1 KROMPIEWSKI Ryszard 55 Wałbrzych 5 70,4 66 z 73x 73 z 83 z 87 z 90x 160 307,9

2 KRUK Aleksandr 58 Brześć (BLR) 5 76,1 55 z 60 z 65x 75 z 80 z 85x 140 239,6

Kat. 85 kg

1 CIEŚLIK Jan 56 Kleszczów 5 84,9 75 z --- --- 95 z 100 z --- 175 296,5

2 HAŁABURDA Zbigniew 55 Białogard 5 82,7 60 z 65 z 70 z 80 z 85 z 90 z 160 280,9

Kat. 94 kg

1 CABAJ Zbigniew 55 Dobrowo 5 93,2 90 z 94 z 97x 110 z 116 z 120 z 214 355,1

Kat. 105 kg

1 GAŁASZEWSKI Andrzej 57 Toruń 5 104,4 70 z 74 z 77 z 90 z 94 z 97 z 174 263,7

Kat. +105 kg

1 POCHELIOUK Anatoli 54 Mińsk (BLR) 5 117,0 77 z 82 z 87 z 90 z 100 z 110 z 197 308,0

GR. WIEKOWA IV (50 - 54 lata)

Kat. 62 kg

1 MIKLAS Tomasz 62 Myszków 4 60,2 65 z 70 z 73x 80 z 90 z 95 z 165 305,9

Kat. 69 kg

1 KAŁACZYŃSKI Ryszard 60 Więcbork 4 69,0 60 z 65 z 68x 75 z 80x 80 z 145 252,2

Kat. 77 kg

1 KAMIŃSKI Karol 61 Włocławek 4 74,4 70x 72 z 77 z 95 z 100x 100x 172 280,8

2 COFALIK Bogdan 59 Łaziska Górne 4 75,7 75 z 80x 80x 95 z 100x 100x 170 285,1

3 DERGACHEV Viktor 62 Brześć (BLR) 4 77,0 60 z 65x 65 z 80 z 85 z 90 z 155 245,0

4 REGULIŃSKI Leszek 59 Toruń 4 77,0 65 z 70x 70x 85 z 90x 90x 150 249,2

Kat. 85 kg

1 ŻYCZKOWSKI Mirosław 59 Strzelin 4 85,0 100x 100 z 105 z 120 z 125 z 130x 230 362,5

Kat. 94 kg

1 WIERZBICKI Jan 59 Wałbrzych 4 86,2 85 z 96x 97 z 110 z 120 z 125 z 222 347,5

2 LEWANDOWSKI Jacek 60 Więcbork 4 85,1 55 z 60x 60 z 75 z 80 z 85x 140 216,2
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GR. WIEKOWA III (45 - 49 lat)

Kat. 69 kg

1 LIPIŃSKI Waldemar 66 Tarnowskie Góry 3 67,2 85 z 90 z 93 z 107 z 112 z 115x 205 341,4

Kat. 94 kg

1 RAHIMAU Akif 66 Mińsk (BLR) 3 89,3 95 z 101 z 105x 120 z 126 z 130 z 231 328,1

Kat. 105 kg

1 GRISZCZENKA Aleksandr 68 Mińsk (BLR) 3 99,5 100 z 103 z 106 z 127x 127 z 132 z 238 317,0

2 DĄBEK Wojciech 65 Błonie 3 102,6 90 z 95 z 97 z 110 z 117 z 122x 214 289,1

Kat. +105 kg

1 YAHNISH Leanid 64 Brześć (BLR) 3 115,9 100 z 110 z 120 z 120 z 130 z 140 z 260 339,9

--- KITAYEVSKI Ihar 66 Brześć (BLR) 3 150,0 58 z 63 z 65 z 80x 80x 80x 0 0,0

GR. WIEKOWA II (40 - 44 lata)

Kat. 85 kg

1 FILIMONOW Aleksandr 70 Brześć (BLR) 2 83,2 95 z 101x 101 z 115 z 121 z 123 z 224 316,6

Kat. 105 kg

1 TCHURZ Oldrzich 72 Czechy 2 101,9 110 z 115 z 117x 135 z 140 z 145 z 260 329,5

GR. WIEKOWA I (35 - 39 lat)

Kat. 62 kg

1 SZOSTEK Artur 75 Kwidzyn 1 62,0 60 z 65 z 70 z 80 z 85 z 90 z 160 257,5

Kat. 69 kg

1 UZIEŁŁO Grzegorz 75 Trzcianka 1 67,8 76 z 81 z 85 z 105 z 110 z 115x 195 295,3

Kat. 77 kg

1 PAZUR Rafał 74 Hoorn 1 75,4 85 z 90x 90 z 110 z 115 z 118 z 208 298,2

Kat. 94 kg

1 SZYMAŃSKI Dariusz 76 Piekary Śl. 1 92,1 110 z 115 z 120x 135 z 140 z 150x 255 322,9

Kat. 105 kg

1 GÓRECKI Grzegorz 76 Chorzów 1 96,9 100 z 110 z 115x 130 z 135 z 140 z 250 309,8

Kat. +105 kg

1 PROTOKOWICZ Tomasz 75 Wiązów 1 106,6 90 z 99 z 103x 115 z 125 z 131x 224 271,0

GR. WIEKOWA 0 (30 - 34 lata)

Kat. 77 kg

1 PATEREK Przemysław 79 Więcbork 0 72,4 91 z 94 z --- 111 z --- --- 205 283,2

Kat. 105 kg

1 BORECKI Artur 81 Piekary Śl. 0 96,2 110 z 115 z 120 z 130 z 140 z 150x 260 302,0

2 KOZIEL Karol 81 Więcbork 0 100,3 60 z 70 z 80x 70 z 80 z 90 z 160 182,8

P O D R Z U T
2-BÓJ PKT.
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KLASYFIKACJE

KOBIETY

1 TCHURZOWA Irena 71 Czechy 2 87,7 51 58 109

2 MALAK Hanna 79 Więcbork 0 56,2 36 45 81

GR. VII - IX

1 LINKOWSKI Marian 34 Poznań 9 75,3 62 76 138

2 KOWALEWSKI Piotr 42 Konstantynów 8 77,0 70 90 160

3 KUCIŃSKI Jerzy 44 Białogard 7 76,7 75 90 165

GR. VI

1 ŻALEJKO Jerzy 51 Koszalin 6 89,0 90 125 215

2 SZCZĘSNY Witold 51 Puławy 6 84,7 85 110 195

3 STEC Wiesław 52 Straszęcin 6 105,0 89 114 203

GR. V

1 CABAJ Zbigniew 55 Dobrowo 5 93,2 94 120 214

2 POCHELIOUK Anatoli 54 Mińsk (BLR) 5 117,0 87 110 197

3 KROMPIEWSKI Ryszard 55 Wałbrzych 5 70,4 73 87 160

GR. IV

1 ŻYCZKOWSKI Mirosław 59 Strzelin 4 85,0 105 125 230

2 WIERZBICKI Jan 59 Wałbrzych 4 86,2 97 125 222

3 MIKLAS Tomasz 62 Myszków 4 60,2 70 95 165

GR. II - III

1 LIPIŃSKI Waldemar 66 Tarnowskie Góry 3 67,2 93 112 205

2 YAHNISH Leanid 64 Brześć (BLR) 3 115,9 120 140 260

3 TCHURZ Oldrzich 72 Czechy 2 101,9 115 145 260

GR. 0 - I

1 SZYMAŃSKI Dariusz 76 Piekary Śl. 1 92,1 115 140 255

2 GÓRECKI Grzegorz 76 Chorzów 1 96,9 110 140 250

3 BORECKI Artur 81 Piekary Śl. 0 96,2 120 140 260

KLASYFIKACJA "OPEN"

1 LINKOWSKI Marian 34 Poznań 9 75,3 62 76 138

2 KOWALEWSKI Piotr 42 Konstantynów 8 77,0 70 90 160

3 ŻALEJKO Jerzy 51 Koszalin 6 89,0 90 125 215

4 KUCIŃSKI Jerzy 44 Białogard 7 76,7 75 90 165

5 BORKOWSKI Jan 35 Białogard 9 78,9 53 77 130

6 KOZŁOWSKI Stanisław 47 Żabin 7 85,3 80 105 185

7 SZCZĘSNY Witold 51 Puławy 6 84,7 85 110 195

8 RYZNAR Franciszek 51 Ropczyce 6 97,9 95 113 208

9 ŻYCZKOWSKI Mirosław 59 Strzelin 4 85,0 105 125 230

10 CABAJ Zbigniew 55 Dobrowo 5 93,2 94 120 214

11 MAKOWSKI Zbigniew 47 Piła 7 75,9 71 94 165

12 WIERZBICKI Jan 59 Wałbrzych 4 86,2 97 125 222

13 LIPIŃSKI Waldemar 66 Tarnowskie Góry 3 67,2 93 112 205

14 STEC Wiesław 52 Straszęcin 6 105,0 89 114 203

15 YAHNISH Leanid 64 Brześć (BLR) 3 115,9 120 140 260

16 GORACZKO Stanisław 53 Łaziska 6 78,2 75 105 180

17 STOSIK Jerzy 51 Kwidzyn 6 133,2 95 115 210

18 JAROSZ Tadeusz 47 Białogard 7 82,9 75 90 165

19 TCHURZ Oldrzich 72 Czechy 2 101,9 115 145 260

20 RAHIMAU Akif 66 Mińsk (BLR) 3 89,3 101 130 231
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